From
Subject
Date

: Dell Inc. dell_automated_email@dell.com
: Dell Computer - Saved Quote Information -3000128519726
: August 8, 2022 at 1:56 PM

To:

Cc

: tbyron@ncsu.edu

An eQuote is now saved in your Dell Online Store.
This will be held for 30 days and will expire on 09/07/2022

Your eQuote has been sent to:
Emailed to: tbyron@ncsu.edu

To retrieve this eQuote
Login to Premier
Sign in to North Carolina State University Marketplace

Click on "Quotes" in the top menu bar and search for eQuote number 3000128519726

eQuote Name gross-laptop
Saved By tbyron@ncsu.edu
eQuote Description

Authorized Buyer

Notes/Comments

Account Name North Carolina State University Marketplace

Contract Code C000000979569

Contract Name Dell Midwestern Higher Education Compact (MHEC) Master Agreement
Customer Agreement # MHEC-04152022

Authorized Buyer

eQuote Summary

Description Quantity

Latitude 9420 2-in-1 1

Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Backpack -
ES1520P

Unit Price

$1,809.64

$22.19

eQuote Subtotal
Shipping*
Shipping Discount*

eQuote Total*

Subtotal

$1,809.64

$22.19

$1,831.83
$0.00
$0.00

$1,831.83


http://www.dell.com/
https://www.dell.com/identity/v2/discovery

*The eQuote total, including applicable taxes and additional fees, may be viewable online.

Note: Your order may contain one or more items which are billed on a recurring basis. See Important Notes for details on your specific
offering and, for customers with auto-renewing subscriptions, how to turn off automatic renewal.

eQuote Details

Description

rcrc1052404-6166570 | Latitude 9420 2-in-1

Module

Base
Processor

Operating System

Microsoft
Application
Software

Base Options

Systems
Management
Memory

Hard Drive
LCD

Keyboard
PalmRest

Wireless

Mobile Broadband
Mouse

Driver

Primary Battery
Power Supply

Protect your new
PC

Operating System
Recovery Options

Cable
Placemat
Accessories

Canada Ship
Options

Resource Media
Documentation

ENERGY STAR
FGA Module

Dell Application
Software

Packaging

Description
Dell Latitude 9420 XCTO Base

11 Gen Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7, vPro® (12 MB cache, 4 cores,
8 threads, 3.00 GHz to 4.80 GHz Turbo)

Windows 11 Home, English, French, Spanish
No Microsoft Office License included (Office Preinstall Only)

Integrated Intel® Iris® Xe graphics for i7-1185G7 vPro®
processor with 16 GB memory and WLAN AX210

No Out-of-Band Systems Management - vPro Disabled

16 GB, LPDDR4x, 4266 MHz, integrated
512 GB, M.2, PCle NVMe, SSD, Class 35

2-in-1, 14" QHD+ (2560x1600) Touch,IR Cam, Mic,
SafeShutter, ComfortView+, Proximity and Cam Sensor

Single Point Keyboard US English with Backlight
Palmrest, No Security, WLAN

Intel Wi-Fi 6E AX210 2x2 802.11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth 5.1
Wireless Card

No Mobile Broadband Card
No Mouse

Intel® Wi-Fi 6E AX210 2x2 802.11ax 160MHz + Bluetooth 5.1
Wireless Driver

3 Cell, 60 Wh, ExpressCharge™ Capable
65W Type-C EPEAT Adapter

No anti-virus software

0S-Windows Media Not Included

E4 Power Cord 1M for US
Quick Reference Guide, 2-in-1
Premium Active Pen Shamrock PN579X

US No Canada Ship Charge

No Resource USB Media

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide (English/French
Multi-language)

ENERGY STAR Qualified
No FGA
Dell Applications for Windows 11

Latitude 9420 2-in-1 Standard Brown Box Packaging, Mix

Canfin LEM AAdaménar

Quantity

Product Code
G1L7XBD

GYB6F10

GWKR3DV

GC70FJV

G81JNES

GGWTMA4

G2LSJQ7
GEQ4300

G4PXBT8

GGZOTFY
GK9YXZD

GY9ASW2vV

GR9571Y
G8043UZ

GC2wIB7

GO17DAF
G35S0FA

GD4K19S

GLA90Q1

G7XRUBM
GM1UHXL
GG75Q6Y

USNONE
G5KFAU6
G7RBOGY

G6J34SM
NOFGA

GB2QLNO

GXG5743

Price

Sku
[210-AYIU]

[379-BEGS]

[619-APWQ]

[658-BCSB]

[338-BYSP]

[631-ACVK]

[370-AGBL]
[400-BHRH]

[391-BFUS]

[583-BHWY]
[346-BHFM]

[555-BGUK]

[556-BBCD]
[570-AADK]

[555-BGMZ]

[451-BCTX]
[492-BCXP]

[650-AAAM]

[620-AALW]

[537-BBBL]
[340-CVBM]
[750-ABEC]

[332-1286]
[430-XXYG]
[340-AGIK]

[387-BBLW]
[817-BBBB]

[658-BFNW]

[340-CUQL]

$1,809.64

146

11

1002

149

49

760

4
55

19

114
12

7

112
1015

1014

200013

20
60
473

111
50
21

122
572

1003

465



LUIIIE, UJVY AuApLT

Processor Branding Intel 11th Gen EVO label, 17 Non-vPro GZR463B [389-DXSJ] 749
Transportation
from QDM to Standard Shipment (VS) G1IR983 [800-BBQK] 200080
region
EAN/UPC Labels No UPC Label G8WGTYN [389-BCGW] 292
Windows AutoPilot No AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ] 291
Chassis Options  Door Bottom, WLAN GUI4A50 [321-BGKM] 116
EPEAT 2018 EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) GBUSCHM [379-BDZB] 200331
Service ?éeYniiisel-llja;;:\r/\vssrii Warranty with Onsite In-Home Service after G57XJLU Egg}g}g?} 29

Keep Your Hard
Drive

Dell Essential 15 Inch Laptop Backpack - ES1520P
Sku [460-BCTJ]

eQuote Subtotal
Shipping*
Shipping Discount*®

eQuote Total*

*The eQuote total, including applicable taxes and additional fees,

Let's connect. n [\j

Keep Your Hard Drive, 3 Years KYHD3Y [984-1892] 159

$22.19

$1,831.83
$0.00
$0.00

$1,831.83

may be viewable online.

Legal Disclaimer: Please note that Dell cannot be responsible for pricing or other errors and reserves the right to cancel any orders arising
from such errors. The amount of tax and shipping added to your order depends on where you have asked for the product to be shipped as
well as on which products and/or services you've chosen to purchase. Your order is subject to Dell's Terms and Conditions of Sale which

include a binding arbitration provision.

Subscription Customers: If your order includes a recurring billing subscription, you authorize Dell to charge your payment method on file on
a recurring basis. You may opt out of automatic renewal or update payment information at any time through the web portal used to manage

your subscription. Offer specific subscription terms for details (Commercial; Consumer).

Privacy Policy | Terms and Conditions | Dell.com
© Dell Inc. U.S. only. Dell Inc. is located at One Dell Way, Mail Stop 8129, Round Rock, TX 78682


http://www.facebook.com/dell
http://twitter.com/dellcares
https://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/uscorp1/commercial-sector-auto-renewal-terms
https://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/uscorp1/terms-of-sales-consumer-auto-renewal-terms
http://www.dell.com/learn/US/EN/RC1052404/policies-privacy
https://www.dell.com/learn/US/EN/SLG/terms-of-sale?s=corp
http://www.dell.com/
http://www.dell.com/learn/US/EN/RC1052404/site-terms-of-use-copyright

